Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics,
Meet=PK Jeugd Oost-Vlaanderen
Location=Sportcentrum Osbroek, Aalst
Date=2/07/2016 Time=22:05:44

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManager software version = 20087

hoogspringen Min Men Time :10:18
Heat:1

1 5249 LEDEGEN SIEBE

2 3966 VAN AERDE VIKTOR

3 4233 VERSTRAETE SEPPE

4 4719 BETTENS VICTOR

5 3656 VAN HIMBEECK PIETER

6 5277 NIJS NATHAN
discuswerpen 0,600kg Pup V Time :10:16
Heat:1

1 4277 DE MULDER KAAT

2 3760 TAY SENA

3 3168 VAN WEMMEL LOTTE

4 2925 VERMEULEN LISA

5 3301 VAN DAELE MORGANE

6 3804 DE SAEDELEER DINA

7 3594 DE LATHAUWER SILKE

8 2879 TUYLS ZOWIE

9 3644 VAN LANDEGHEM MARE

10 3613 VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Men Time :10:12
Heat:1

1 283 HEIRMAN JESSE

2 846 VERHULST IDES

3 127 DE WILDE WOUT

4 229 VAN HULLE REMI

5 959 RANGAN NANDO

6 1123 VAN STEENBERGHE XANDER

7 1191 GOVAERT JEF

8 67 DE KEYSER JOSSE
speerwerpen 400g Min V Time :10:09
Heat:1

1 5847 VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE

2 5809 DE BLOCK VEERLE

3 6028 GINTERTAELLE JILL

4 5898 BRUYNOOGHE LORE

5 6066 EECKHOUT SARAH

6 5905 VAN HULLE MARION

7 6544 DE LANGE BENTE

8 5789 CHAUMILLON TESS

9 7233 GOOSSENS ELLEN
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup V Time :10:06
Heat:1

3163 HEYVAERT NONA

2996 DARGENT MAXIME
3449 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE
2999 STEVENS LAURA

3317 BUYCK AMELIE

3895 VANHOUTTE LOEKA
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60m horden 0,762m/6H
Heat:2

3997
3874
3776
2964
3161
3323
3717

~N o0 w DN

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Heat:1

1 350
2 353
3 944
4 351
5 342

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Heat:2

1 381
2 499
3 859
4 210
5 794

60m horden 0, 762m/6H
Heat:1

6014
5906
6359
6025
5795
5855

o U b W DN

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Heat:2

5875
7296
5808
6157
6512
5857
6107

~N o0k Wb

80m horden 0, 84m
Heat:1

3718
4644
4112
4117
4257
4359

g w N

80m horden 0, 84m
Heat:2

1 4598
2 3812
3 4222
4 3969
5 3976

Pup V Time :10:06

BOONE YELENA

DE MUYNCK FIEN
BASTIL MARGAUX

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
HEYMANS HANNELORE
STEELS SITA

DE STERCKE FLORE

Pup Men Time :10:10

DE WINTER NOAH
VAN KEER JAAN
RAEMDONCK LUKAS
IMBERECHTS JOSSE
HAECK SANDER

Pup Men Time :10:10

BARBIO MATISSE

VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN
LARMUSEAU JONAS

DE STRYCKER DRIES
CLINCKSPOOR RENE

Min V Time :10:17

VAES FRAN

VAN HULLE OONA
DIOUF LOUISE
BAETSLE MANON
TIMMERMAN YERA
DEWAELE KAAT

Min V Time :10:17

DE NAEYER MARIE
OWUSU BERYL

DE FOER MARIT
VERHAVERT AMELIE
CAPA NILAY

VAN PARYS LOUISE
VANDER MOTTEN MEREL

Min Men Time :10:28

BOONE NATHAN

ROBIJNS FLOR

MOENS KILIAN

MALIN TIJL

VAN BUGGENHOUT JANNES - 7
OOSTENDORP DAMIR

Min Men Time :10:28

DE MUYNCK BRAM
STEVENS BRECHT

VINCK SYMEN
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
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6 4554
polsstokspringen
Heat:1

1 6516

2 6158

3 6550
verspringen
Heat:1

1 3785

2 2925

3 4110

4 3668

5 3162

6 2844

7 2971

8 4543

9 3168

10 3710

11 3826

12 3084

13 2967

14 3977

15 3167

16 4023

discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Heat:1

~N o0 Wi

5847
6528
6144
6111
5808
5845
6297

speerwerpen 400g

Heat:1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
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18

hoogspringen
Heat:1

3931
4004
4318
4233
4373
3939
3678
3807
3974
3682
4570
5331
3933
4359
3806
3718
4738
4681

5939

BRAECKMAN VALENTIJN

Min V Time
DE SCHEPPER KATO
VERHAVERT ELINE
SARA ROGGEMAN

Pup V Time

:10:56

:10:38

VERNIERS STEPHANIE

VERMEULEN LISA

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

SIRJACOBS ANKE
HEYVAERT ELLA
VAN POUCKE FRAN
DHONDT RUNE

VAN WAEYENBERGE ANNA

VAN WEMMEL LOTTE
DE BLEEKER FEMKE
TRAORE AICHA
COWIE JADE
RIBBENS AMARA
LAUREYS ADELINE

VAN DER PERRE LOUISE

VAN LIERDE SHARI

Min V Time

:10:42

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE

VANDEWALLE FEBE
VAN DAELE MAITE

DECAESTEKER MARTHE

DE FOER MARIT
LIKET LIEZE

VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN

Min Men Time :11:36

DE MAERE STEF
VAN CAMPE JAN
BAERT SEPPE
VERSTRAETE SEPPE

DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS
BROECKAERT CEDRIC

COCKHEYT JOERI
DE KEYSER MAURO
D'HONDT JELTE

VAN LANDEGHEM NIELS

DE PAUW JARNE
WEYN EMIEL
TOUSSAINT LASSE
OOSTENDORP DAMIR
DARGENT ARNAUD
BOONE NATHAN
LAUREYS ERNEST
VAN HEUGTEN SIEP

Min V Time

ROELANDT MIRTE

:12:05
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11
12
13
150 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
150 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
150 meter
Heat:3
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6412
6037
7004
7296
6108
5935
7284
5762
6270
6107
6359
5905
6017
7233

6701
6704
6053
6051
5969

6157
7307
6271
5845
6111

5875
6394
6515
5795
6027
6859

4117
3938
4738
4257

4651
3937
5022
3647

4527
3900
4135
5108
4614

MUYLAERT MARIT
BAUWENS KATO
VERBEKE ELISE

OWUSU BERYL

BONNE AMELIE
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
VANHOEIJEN SENNAH
PRAET AXELLE
CLOPTEROP LISA
VANDER MOTTEN MEREL
DIOUF LOUISE

VAN HULLE MARION
SILVERANS JANE
GOOSSENS ELLEN

Min V Time :11:07

HENS SOETKIN

MOREELS LEONIE
GEIREGAT NINA

EECKHOUT EMMA

VAN DEN BOSSCHE MIRTHE

Min V Time :11:07

VERHAVERT AMELIE
VAN CANTE LOTTE
COOMANS HANNE
LIKET LIEZE
DECAESTEKER MARTHE

Min V Time :11:07

DE NAEYER MARIE

DE SMET CATO

VANDER BEKEN AMBER
TIMMERMAN YERA

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
HELLINCKX CARO

Min Men Time :11:15

MALIN TIJL

VANDECASTEELE JENS
LAUREYS ERNEST

VAN BUGGENHOUT JANNES - 7

Min Men Time :11:15

DE BRAEKELEER ARNE
BOMBOLE MBENGA ALVIN
ROGGE AIKO

CARMELIET RUBEN

Min Men Time :11:15

VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
VANDAMME ZENO
BULTOT ELIAS
VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC
PEETERS TIM
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verspringen

Heat:1

discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Heat:1
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60 meter

Heat:1
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998
141
350
94
1140
346
83
2328
794
52
183
348
1395
1330
542
73
158
16
353
342
1123
1782
63
354
97
208
1191
396
132
64
393
1370
344

4349
4004
3968
4107
4484
3974
4731
3678
3942
3807
3682
4681
3675

39
1111
1372
851
1538
1890

Pup Men Time :12:39

DEMUYNCK XANDER
DE KETELAERE STAN
DE WINTER NOAH

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
VERNIERS MAXIM

DE FEYTER TYCHO
PAUWELS MILAN

DE FOER CEDRIC
CLINCKSPOOR RENE
ROOMS JENTHO
VERMEULEN YARNE
VAN RIET BERT
DHAENE THOMAS
ANNE SVEN
ROOBAERT STIJN
DUMEEZ ROBBE

VAN DAELE VIKTOR
MAES MATIAS

VAN KEER JAAN
HAECK SANDER

VAN STEENBERGHE XANDER
EEMAN ROEL
CHAUMILLON FINN
DE NIJS SENNE

DE BOEVER VIEK
DECAESTEKER NINHO
GOVAERT JEF
VERBEIREN MATISSE
EGEOLU VICTOR
CHAUMILLON FLOR
SMISMANS MAURO
VAN HEUGTEN NOUT
IMBERECHTS JAGO

Min Men Time :11:52

COENE THOR

VAN CAMPE JAN
CHERLET ROBBE
BAEKE RUNE

VINCK MIRKO
D'HONDT JELTE
BAEKELANT WOUT
COCKHEYT JOERI
D'HAESE YILCO

DE KEYSER MAURO
VAN LANDEGHEM NIELS
VAN HEUGTEN SIEP
TUYLS INDY

Ben V Time :13:40

BAETEN MYRTHE

DE BOLLE FEBE
DEPOORTERE CLAIRE

DE CLERCQ CAMILLE

VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA
PIETERS MAITE
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RCG
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.13
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.56
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.41
.38
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.33
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.28
.27
.25
.18
.14
.08
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60 meter
Heat:2
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60 meter
Heat:3

~N o O Wb

60 meter
Heat:1
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60 meter
Heat:2
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60 meter
Heat:3
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60 meter
Heat:1
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60 meter
Heat:2

1402
725
299
1730
714
546
120

300
71
1360
1356
887
278
121

8584
6799
7916
6624
6865
8263

7221
8661
8691
7478
6840
6643
8678

6565
6654
7292
8654
6864
7309
6833

3717
3159
3763
3321
3000
2999

Ben V Time :13:40

IMPENS INE

DE PERMENTIER JUTTA
VAN BASTELAERE JARA
HAAK AUKJE

LOOVERIE ZINA

VAN DE VYVER PIA
GOOSSENS ONA

Ben V Time :13:40

GEERARDYN MARTHA
DE BOSSCHER ELISE
ROGGE LIO
INGHELBRECHT MANO
DE LANGE FRAUKE
DE NIJS LISA
GOOSSENS VITA

Ben Men Time :13:43

MAES ZION
MARTIN JOSSE

DE NEEF LAURENS
DE DAPPER WOUT
HENDRICKX YARNO
DE DONDER YENNO

Ben Men Time :13:43

VERSCHUERE JONAS
AFSCHRIFT LUKA

BOLOU GOZE HIRACLE-DESIRE
VANDENDRIESSCHE LEANDRO
DE SAMBLANCX RENU
DEDECKER NOE

ADAM KYLIAN

Ben Men Time :13:43

PAUWELS LARS

VAN LOO FLAVIO
MEIRESONNE LEX
PIETERS MAURO
GEERARDYN MICHIEL
KEPPENS MAURO
IMBERECHTS JERAS

Pup V Time :13:55

DE STERCKE FLORE
GEERARDYN MARIE
LOMAN DANAE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
STEVENS LAURA

Pup V Time :13:55
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60 meter
Heat:3
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60 meter
Heat:4
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60 meter
Heat:5
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60 meter
Heat:1
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60 meter
Heat:2
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60 meter
Heat:3

S N

3084
3551
3449
2967
3160
3312

3162
4195
3781
2845
3131
2917

3826
2844
3960
3165
3041
3040

4110
3874
2971
3135
2926
3301
3001

2328
83
760
393
158
590
253

18
209
1782
2075
542
132
957

499
1420
1473
73

COWIE JADE

SAKWE NAOMI

VANDE CAVEY FRANCE
RIBBENS AMARA
HENDRICKX ZINA
MOENS KIARA

Pup V Time :13:55

HEYVAERT ELLA

VAN BOSSCHE LISA
DETEMMERMAN NINA
HERREMANS REBECCA
DE SAMBLANCX KYANA
CHARLIER LOTTE

Pup V Time :13:55

TRAORE AICHA

VAN POUCKE FRAN
RITIERE CAMILLE
MUYSHONDT EMMA

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
VERBEKE NOA

Pup V Time :13:55

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
DE MUYNCK FIEN
DHONDT RUNE

STERCK LOU

DOOMS ASHLEY

VAN DAELE MORGANE
VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE

Pup Men Time :14:06

DE FOER CEDRIC
PAUWELS MILAN
STEPPE VIKTOR
SMISMANS MAURO
VAN DAELE VIKTOR
BAEYENS JASPER
BOSSU THORE

Pup Men Time :14:06

RYCKAERT BRIEK
VAN BRITSOM SVERRE
EEMAN ROEL

DE KEGEL FELIX
ROOBAERT STIJN
EGEOLU VICTOR
DECOENE WOUT

Pup Men Time :14:06

VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN
VAN DE CLOODT NIELS
VERSTAEN LANDER
DUMEEZ ROBBE
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LEBB
RIEM

LEBB
RIEM
ASVO
ACW
EA
DEIN
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ACW
RCG
LEBB
AVLO
AVLO

KAAG
ACME
ZA
EA
DEIN
ACME
RCG

ACW
ACW
ZA
LEBB
ACME
HAMM
RCG

STAX
AVLO
ACG
EA
VITA
DEIN
STAX

KAAG
VOLH
DEIN
ALVA

9.37
9.52
9.75
10.05
10.87
11.16

9.04
9.59
10.04
10.55
10.75
10.81

9.19
9.35
9.77
10.45
11.12
NM

9.01
9.23
9.51
9.97
10.53
10.70
11.13

.24
.40
.48
.96
10.34
10.35
11.36
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NeJ

9.10
9.18
9.32
9.94
10.10
10.16
11.11

9.16
9.38
9.45
9.97
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Heat:4
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Heat:5
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60 meter

Heat:6
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80 meter

Heat:1
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80 meter

Heat:2
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80 meter

Heat:3
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348
351
216

136
346
1139
16
354
344
396

141
387
1216
919
97
345
64

849
554
210
208
1395
2138
1370

6562
6859
7307
6780
6701
6295
6074

6394
6027
6750
5900
6704
5969
5790

6515
5857
7004
6017
6162

VAN RIET BERT
IMBERECHTS JOSSE
BRUYNOOGHE ARNE

Pup Men Time :14:06

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
DE FEYTER TYCHO

DE STRYCKER KASPER
MAES MATIAS

DE NIJS SENNE
IMBERECHTS JAGO
VERBEIREN MATISSE

Pup Men Time :14:06

DE KETELAERE STAN
BAEYENS MIEL
FRERE LOUIS
KEPPENS CEDRIC

DE BOEVER VIEK
DEPOORTERE XANDO
CHAUMILLON FLOR

Pup Men Time :14:06

SOETENS ROBIN
GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR
DE STRYCKER DRIES
DECAESTEKER NINHO
DHAENE THOMAS

BRAEM QUINTEN

VAN HEUGTEN NOUT

Min V Time :14:33

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
HELLINCKX CARO

VAN CANTE LOTTE
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
HENS SOETKIN

MAHY FELINE

VAN DER KELEN LOTTE

Min V Time :14:33

DE SMET CATO

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
LAGAEYSSE MIEK
D'HAUWERS FEMKE
MOREELS LEONIE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE MIRTHE
DEMUYNCK FEMKE

Min V Time :14:33

VANDER BEKEN AMBER
VAN PARYS LOUISE
VERBEKE ELISE
SILVERANS JANE
MAES LAURA

05
05
06

06
05
05
05
06
06
05

05
05
05
06
05
06
06

05
05
05
05
06
05
06

03
04
03
04
03
04
04

03
03
04
04
03
04
04

03
03
03
03
04

EA
EA
RCG

DEIN
EA
HAMM
STAX
EA
EA
LEBB

DEIN
LEBB
ACG
VS
HALE
EA
ALVA

LAT
ACME
AVLO
STAX
ACW
RCG
KAAG

HAMM
LEBB
KAAG
KAAG
STAX
ALVA

KAAG
RIEM
RCG

KAAG
AVLO
ALVA

ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
EA

HAMM

10
10
10

9.
9.
9.
10
10
11

.10
.13
.59

21
43
49
.04
.12
.64

DNF

9.
9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.

O O O

10
10

11.
11.
12.

12
12
12

13.

11
11

11.

12
12
13

13.

10.

11
11
12
12

11
27
27
01
04
08
65

.94
.32
.34
.74
.90

.13
.18

41
48
11
.21
.35
77
08

.04
.51
93
.26
.32
.56
98

96
.33
.52
.39
.56



80 meter
Heat:1

o U W DN

80 meter
Heat:2

o U b W DN

80 meter
Heat:3

o U b W DN

80 meter
Heat:4

~N o0k Wb

80 meter
Heat:5

o U b W DN

hockeywerpen
Heat:1

W oo ~Jo Ul Wb

5932
6544

4635
3935
4232
4651
4331
3940

3900
4557
4398
3937
4521
3647

4527
4289
5108
4376
4515
3650

4817
4230
4554
4614
5022
3938
3838

4135
3976
4545
3983
3798
5012
4838

172
471
885
1657
1396
687
117
276
287

BAKKER KES
DE LANGE BENTE

Min Men Time :14:31

DE VILDER JARNE

VAN DEN BROECK BERT
VANDE CAVEY HENRIT
DE BRAEKELEER ARNE
SAKWE KYLE

DEWIT BRAM

Min Men Time :14:31

VANDAMME ZENO
BOLLENGIER ANDREAS
DIELEMAN NOA

BOMBOLE MBENGA ALVIN
MARTENS ROBBE
CARMELIET RUBEN

Min Men Time :14:31

VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
VERSCHUERE TIJS
VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC

VAN HOOF WOUT
VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO
DEMUYNCK KASPER

Min Men Time :14:31

VAN ISTERBEEK WOUT
DE JONGE EWOUT
BRAECKMAN VALENTIJN
PEETERS TIM

ROGGE AIKO
VANDECASTEELE JENS
BOSSU RUNE

Min Men Time :14:31

BULTOT ELIAS

VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
MERSSEMAN KILLIAN
VERBEIREN NIELS
DECAESTEKER YNGWIE
CREEMERS PIETER-JAN
DE DONDER GENNAIO

Ben V Time :14:16

BRAEM LOTTE

DE TEMMERMAN MAARTJE
PRAET LISE

POTVIN MAITE
LARMUSEAU AN-SOFIE
DE WOLFE JENTE
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT
VAN BUGGENHOUT FIEN
OTTOY LILY

04
04

03
03
03
03
03
04

03
04
03
04
04
03

04
03
04
04
04
03

03
03
04
03
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
03
04
04

07
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
07

KAAG
AVLO

RCG
EA
RCG
LEBB
RCG
EA

STAX
VS
AVLO
EA
ASVO
ALVA

ASVO
RCG
ACW
VS
ASVO
ALVA

RIEM
RCG
VS
KAAG
AVLO
EA
RCG

ZA
ACW
ASVO
LEBB
STAX
ALVA
HAMM

RCG
ACG
AVLO
ASVO
ACG
RCG
DEIN
EA
ALVA

12.65
13.86

11.54
11.65
11.66
11.85
12.47
14.12

10.48
11.50
11.61
11.90
12.01
12.04

10.89
11.53
11.68
12.24
12.53
13.97

10.70
11.24
11.62
12.10
12.27
13.00
13.25

11.12
11.90
12.27
12.43
12.68
13.10
DNF

21.91
21.40
21.02
19.41
13.10
12.87
12.68
11.98
11.65



discuswerpen 0,600kg

Heat:1

hoogspringen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

10
11

PP WOWOow-Jo Ul Wb -

= O

O ~J o U W

O ~Jo U Wb

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

218
887

381
127
846
554
229
766
1423
959
1194
92
154

7612
6631
6625
6827
7038
6642
8139
7916
6824

3797
4817
4119
4657
4959
3812
4731
4658
4557
4376
3969
4644
3675
4838
3741
4767
3935
3674

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1

W oo ~Jo Ul Wb

6028
7251
6031
6750
6002
6144
5935
6295
6066

VERVAET LIES
DE LANGE FRAUKE

Pup Men Time :14:11

BARBIO MATISSE
DE WILDE WOUT
VERHULST IDES
GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR
VAN HULLE REMI
HUYSENTRUYT BAS
VAN HOUTS JOCHEN
RANGAN NANDO

DE PAUW SANDER
VERSTRAETEN OLE
LEFEVER JURRE

Ben Men Time :14:22

CALLEBAUT MATTEO
DELBAERE MAREK

DE MESURE LUKA
VAN UYTVANCK TIEBE
BUYCK THIBAULT
D'HAENE LARS
PAUWELS SEPPO

DE NEEF LAURENS
AUDENAERT BRECHT

Min Men Time :14:40

DE WINNE EMILE

VAN ISTERBEEK WOUT
VAN HAVER ELIAS

ANNE LARS

DE CREMER HERVE
STEVENS BRECHT
BAEKELANT WOUT

ANNE DAAN
BOLLENGIER ANDREAS
VAN HOOF WOUT
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
ROBIJNS FLOR

TUYLS INDY

DE DONDER GENNAIO
VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS
VAN NIEUWENHOVE HANNES
VAN DEN BROECK BERT
SMET RUBEN

Min V Time :14:35

GINTERTAELLE JILL

DE KEYSTER MANON

GOEN SARA

LAGAEYSSE MIEK

VAN RYCKEGHEM TINE

VAN DAELE MAITE
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
MAHY FELINE

EECKHOUT SARAH

07
07

05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
05

08
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
07

03
03
03
04
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
04

04
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
03

AVLO
AVLO

KAAG
DEIN
LAT
ACME
RCG
STAX
VOLH
STAX
RCG
ACW
DEIN

EA
DEIN
DEIN
AVLO
HAMM
DEIN
ACW
EA
AVLO

ZA
RIEM
HAMM
ACW
ASVO
RCG
VOLH
ACW
VS
VS
KAAG
LEBB
ACW
HAMM
DEIN
ACG
EA
ACW

KAAG
ZA
ACW
RIEM
AVLO
ACME
ACME
STAX
ZA

10
9.

26.

24
22
20
17
17

15.

14

13.

13
12

=z
=

COoOOR R PP

W WwWWwwwwdhd b DD DD D DD DD

10

~ J -J 00 00 O W W

.71
02

71
.73
.72
.24
.34
.33
08
.56
66
.29
.35

.08
.05
.05
.00
.00
.90
.90
.85

.92
.88
.53
.41
.37
.32
.31
.30
.29
.26
.21
.06
.99
.95
.82
71
.68
.42

.72

.82
.12
.90
.43
.01
.92
.43
.06



hockeywerpen

Heat:1

hoogspringen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

10
11

O ~J o U Wb

Nej

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

PP O JJ0 0w

= O

O Jo Ul WN R

NNNNRRPRRPR R ERERRRPRE PO
WN R OW®OWJIOUEd WN RO

6297
6383

2878
3960
3163
3494
3781
3644
3000
3169
3317
3001
3321
3165
3303
2917
3160
3131

283
998
760
183
1139
740
1575
90
1754
154
957

103
220
1356
274
545
471
294
1657
299
1538
120
276
1396
121
718
546
851
1890
1087
942
278
686
687

VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN
DE WOLF FEBE

Pup V Time :15:19

VERMEULEN NELE
RITIERE CAMILLE
HEYVAERT NONA

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
DETEMMERMAN NINA
VAN LANDEGHEM MARE
VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
VANROOSE RHUNE
BUYCK AMELIE

VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
MUYSHONDT EMMA
BAEKE LINA

CHARLIER LOTTE
HENDRICKX ZINA

DE SAMBLANCX KYANA

Pup Men Time :15:57

HEIRMAN JESSE
DEMUYNCK XANDER
STEPPE VIKTOR
VERMEULEN YARNE
DE STRYCKER KASPER
VERSTRAETE ROBBE
WELVAERT TIBO
HEBBINCKUYS ABI
BOTTERMAN KLAAS
LEFEVER JURRE
DECOENE WOUT

Ben V Time :15:53

DE WILDE JANA

VAN LOKEREN PHEBE
INGHELBRECHT MANO
VAN RIET LOTTE
CLOPTEROP JOLIEN

DE TEMMERMAN MAARTJE
RENSHOFER ANNELOT
POTVIN MAITE

VAN BASTELAERE JARA
VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA
GOOSSENS ONA

VAN BUGGENHOUT FIEN
LARMUSEAU AN-SOFIE
GOOSSENS VITA

VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE
VAN DE VYVER PIA

DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
PIETERS MAITE

VAN DE STEEN ANALIA
DIERICKX MARGAUX

DE NIJS LISA
DOMBRECHT SAAR

DE WOLFE JENTE

03
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06

05
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
05
06

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07

STAX
RCG

ACW
RCG
LEBB
RCG
ASVO
ACME
RCG
LEBB
HAMM
RCG
HAMM
LEBB
RIEM
DEIN
LEBB
EA

AVLO
RCG
ZA
ZA
HAMM
RCG
RIEM
ACW
DEIN
DEIN
STAX

DEIN
AVLO
STAX
EA
RCG
ACG
KAAG
ASVO
ACW
ACG
DEIN
EA
ACG
DEIN
LEBB
RCG
ASVO
ACME
KAAG
HAMM
EA
RCG
RCG

ar o

33.
29.

27

24.
24.
24.
21.
20.
20.
19.

18
17

15.

15

14.
12.

N N e el e e =T R e

NN MNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNDNDNODNDNDNDNDWWWWWWWW

04
67
.21
95
89
67
98
07
06
43
.74
.86
84
.54
88
44

.45
.38
.30
.30
.30
.25
.15
.15
.15
.10
.10

.55
.53
.43
.26
.22
.21
.17
.10
.96
.96
.85
.80
.73
.72
71
.68
.67
.66
.65
.62
.47
.41
.39



kogelstoten 1,000kg

Heat:1

O ~J o Ul W

60 meter
Heat:1

~N o0 Wi

60 meter
Heat:1

~N oUW

60 meter
Heat:1

~N oUW N

60 meter
Heat:1

~N oUW N

80 meter
Heat:1

7285
7337
7551
6651
7208
7345
6827
7284
7292
6904
6539
6833
6643
8678

300
1402
71
725
39
1360
299

7221
8691
6654
6565
8584
6799
8661

4110
3162
3826
3084
3717
3874
2844

849
209
18
141
2328
499
136

6515

Ben Men Time :15:28

COENE FINN
HUYSENTRUYT DAAN
DE PAUW LUKAS
LAENENS FLOR
STEPPE SIMON
HERREGODTS BRENT
VAN UYTVANCK TIEBE
COENE STEN
MEIRESONNE LEX
HETRMAN LIAM

VAN DEN BOSSCHE XANDER
IMBERECHTS JERAS
DEDECKER NOE

ADAM KYLIAN

Ben V Time :15:13

GEERARDYN MARTHA
IMPENS INE

DE BOSSCHER ELISE
DE PERMENTIER JUTTA
BAETEN MYRTHE

ROGGE LIO

VAN BASTELAERE JARA

Ben Men Time :15:15

VERSCHUERE JONAS

BOLOU GOZE HIRACLE-DESIRE
VAN LOO FLAVIO

PAUWELS LARS

MAES ZION

MARTIN JOSSE

AFSCHRIFT LUKA

Pup V Time :15:17

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
HEYVAERT ELLA
TRAORE AICHA

COWIE JADE

DE STERCKE FLORE
DE MUYNCK FIEN
VAN POUCKE FRAN

Pup Men Time :15:19

SOETENS ROBIN

VAN BRITSOM SVERRE
RYCKAERT BRIEK

DE KETELAERE STAN

DE FOER CEDRIC

VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN
DE BRUYCKER LOWIE

Min V Time :15:23

VANDER BEKEN AMBER

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
08
07
07
07
07

06
05
06
05
05
05
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
06

03

KAAG
STAX
RCG
ACME
ZA
AVLO
AVLO
KAAG
HAMM
ZA
ALVA
EA
DEIN
RCG

ACW
KAAG
ACW
STAX
ALVA
AVLO
ACW

RCG
VITA
ACME
ACW
KAAG
RCG
KAAG

KAAG
LEBB
ZA
AVLO
ASVO
ACME
ACW

LAT

AVLO
STAX
DEIN
ACW

KAAG
DEIN

ASVO

12.73
.06
.87
.63
.22
.19
.08
.82
.70
.24
.51
.80
.63
.30

I S N WO BEN EENEEN BEN Mo e i)

.07
.47
.58
.59
.61
.88
0.21

= O W W WO O

.24
L27
.39
.47
.66
.71
0.09

= 0 W W W WO

.83
.89
.96
.07
.11
.19
.23

O O W W O o

.51
.91
.99
.01
.09
.15
.21

O O W W O o

10.84



~N oUW

80 meter

Heat:1

hockeywerpen

Heat:1

~N o U wdN R

O owJo 0l WN

600 meter

Heat:1

O Jo U W

600 meter

Heat:1

O ~J o U b W N

5857
6394
6562
6859
7004
6027

3900
4817
4527
4135
4230
4289
4557

740
94
757
1140
90
459
345
63
138
1194

39
139
1111
71
220
1372
1306
714
1360
274
734
866
1087
1730
172
917
718
138

7337
7041
6799
6575
7771
6586
7008
6840

VAN PARYS LOUISE

DE SMET CATO

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
HELLINCKX CARO
VERBEKE ELISE

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

Min Men Time :15:25

VANDAMME ZENO

VAN ISTERBEEK WOUT
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
BULTOT ELIAS

DE JONGE EWOUT
VERSCHUERE TIJS
BOLLENGIER ANDREAS

Pup Men Time :16:17

VERSTRAETE ROBBE

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
VANDER SCHUEREN ARTUUR
VERNIERS MAXIM
HEBBINCKUYS ABI
THYBAUT KOBE
DEPOORTERE XANDO
CHAUMILLON FINN
LIPPENS KOBE

DE PAUW SANDER

Ben V Time :16:10

BAETEN MYRTHE

VAN ACKER LIZE

DE BOLLE FEBE

DE BOSSCHER ELISE
VAN LOKEREN PHEBE
DEPOORTERE CLAIRE
DE CREMER CATHO
LOOVERIE ZINA

ROGGE LIO

VAN RIET LOTTE

DE BRUYN ELISE

VAN RILLAER ELODIE
VAN DE STEEN ANALIA
HAAK AUKJE

BRAEM LOTTE

VAN STEENDAM RUTH
VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE
PARDAENS ROMEE

Ben Men Time :16:18

HUYSENTRUYT DAAN
VAN UYTFANG MATHIJS
MARTIN JOSSE
BOEYKENS ENZO

ROOMS LENNERT
DIEPENDAELE MATS
BAEYENS BJARNE

DE SAMBLANCX RENU

03
03
03
04
03
03

03
03
04
04
03
03
04

05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
05

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08

DEIN
VS
VS
HAMM
DEIN
KAAG

STAX
RIEM
ASVO
ZA
RCG
RCG
VS

RCG
ACW
ZA
AVLO
ACW
STAX
EA
ALVA
DEIN
RCG

ALVA
ZA
ACG
ACW
AVLO
ACG
ASVO
LEBB
AVLO
EA
AVLO
ASVO
KAAG
ACG
RCG
RCG
LEBB
ZA

STAX
HAMM
RCG
ACW
HAMM
HALE
VITA
EA

11.

11

11.
11.
11.
11.

10
10
10

10.
11.

11
11

41.

37
34

32.
30.
29.
26.

25
20

18.

NN NN NDNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDMNDNDNDND R

NN RE R

11
.13
46
61
63
63

.30
.50
.74
94
14
.26
.79

61
.28
.32
84
94
33
35
.75
.33
44

:58.
:58.
:00.
:05.
:05.
:09.
:10
:11.
:12
:13.
:14
:17.
:19.
: 21
:26.
:29.
:30.
:33.

:57.
:58
:59.
:01
:01.
:03.
:03
:03.

00
03
16
87
98
60

.74

15

.20

06

.25

67
73

.59

17
93
63
07

89

.30

28

.22

49
01

.29

67

PK
PK
PK



9

10
11
12
13
14

600 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:1

O J o U bW

NeJ

10
11
12
13

O ~J oUW

O ~J o U WwWwN

e e S SR Vo)
U WN RO

6716
7038
6625
7478
8654
7050

7309
7155
6824
6642
6624
7552
8691
6865
8263
7551
7373
6861
7612

3785
2954
2930
4259
4195
3763
3808
3442
4035
3169
4023
3087
3303
2956
3167
3613
3621

209
860
176
766
387
378
496
937
384
136
1325
52
380
1330
497
919

VAN DE WALLE SAMUEL
BUYCK THIBAULT

DE MESURE LUKA
VANDENDRIESSCHE LEANDRO
PIETERS MAURO

ROELENS IBEN

Ben Men Time :16:18

KEPPENS MAURO

DE POORTER VICTOR
AUDENAERT BRECHT
D'HAENE LARS

DE DAPPER WOUT
HOUTHOOFT TIMON

BOLOU GOZE HIRACLE-DESIRE

HENDRICKX YARNO
DE DONDER YENNO
DE PAUW LUKAS
CLAEYS ARNE
COOLS WOUT
CALLEBAUT MATTEO

Pup V Time :16:22

VERNIERS STEPHANIE
BAELE ANNA

DOSSCHE MARGAUX
VERCAUTER SARA

VAN BOSSCHE LISA
LOMAN DANAE

MUSSELY LISE

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA
BEN ABDELJELIL TINE
VANROOSE RHUNE

VAN LIERDE SHARI
D'HOOGE CHLOE

BAEKE LINA

PARDAENS RANI

VAN DER PERRE LOUISE
VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE
DE PAUW ROOS

Pup Men Time :16:35

VAN BRITSOM SVERRE
COLYNS JARNO
PARDAENS RUNE
HUYSENTRUYT BAS
BAEYENS MIEL
LEMMENS THIBAULT
COOREVITS KASPER
BLOMMAERT LAURENS
SERRANO SEM

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
JACOBS ELIAS
ROOMS JENTHO
BARBIO ALEXANDER
ANNE SVEN

BUYST IBEN
KEPPENS CEDRIC

07
07
07
07
07
07

08
08
07
08
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
08

05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
06

RCG

HAMM
DEIN
ASVO
ACME
DEIN

VS
AVLO
AVLO
DEIN
DEIN
RCG
VITA
LEBB
HAMM
RCG
STAX
LEBB
EA

AVLO
ZA
ACME
LEBB
RIEM
ASVO
RIEM
AVLO
ALVA
LEBB
ACG
AVLO
RIEM
ZA
LEBB
LEBB
STAX

AVLO
ACG
ZA
STAX
LEBB
KAAG
KAAG
LEBB
KAAG
DEIN
LEBB
ACW
KAAG
ACW
KAAG
VS

DD DNDDNDDN

NN NDODNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND

WWwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwww

WWWwWwwwwwwwwwwwww

:03
:05.
:06.
:06.
:11.
:15

:08
:09.
:13
:13
:14.
:14.
:16.
17,
17,
:18.
: 21
:21.
122

:21.
122
:23.
:28
:32.
:33.
: 33
:39.
:39.
144
:46.
:51.
:53
:54.
:57
:57.
:59.

:009.
12,
17,
122,
:25.
:26.
127
:27.
:28.
:30.
:32.
:34.
:34.
:34.
: 38
:39.

.71

64
23
62
47

.57

.56

34

.35
.75

64
95
62
17
41
96

.20

40

.37

86

L1

10

.32

99
46

.50

09
56

.35

37
46

.32

95

.20

49
43

17
12
69
93
82
79

.31

91
06
49
15
11
46
60

.26

86

PK
PK
PK



1000 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

O ~Jo U Wb O ~J o Ul W

O Jo Ul WN R

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1420
1291
1292
590
388
1575
1754
2075
2138
216
459
253
944
138
67

6512
6347
5906
6409
6010
6162
5900
7079
6613
6411
5853
6383
6270
6074

3730
3970
4719
4331
4384
4658
4657
4526
4521
4649
3983
4112
3674
4545
4515
3838
3741
3798
4570
3940

Pup Men Time :16:35

VAN DE CLOODT NIELS

VAN EXTERGEM RAF

VAN EXTERGEM WARRE

BAEYENS JASPER
COOLS XANDER
WELVAERT TIBO
BOTTERMAN KLAAS
DE KEGEL FELIX
BRAEM QUINTEN
BRUYNOOGHE ARNE
THYBAUT KOBE
BOSSU THORE
RAEMDONCK LUKAS
LIPPENS KOBE

DE KEYSER JOSSE

Min V Time

CAPA NILAY
WILLEMS LOTTE
VAN HULLE OONA
QUINTELIER NOOR
DE MUER ROOS
MAES LAURA
D'HAUWERS FEMKE
VAN SNICK LAURE
CAMPE MEREL

:16:50

RAEMDONCK MADELEINE

BAEKE ALINE
DE WOLF FEBE
CLOPTEROP LISA

VAN DER KELEN LOTTE

Min Men Time :16:52

DE PAERMENTIER GERBEN

SERRANO MATTHIAS
BETTENS VICTOR
SAKWE KYLE

BLOMMAERT TRISTAN

ANNE DAAN
ANNE LARS

VAN RILLAER KORNEEL

MARTENS ROBBE
DIELEMAN TUUR
VERBEIREN NIELS
MOENS KILIAN
SMET RUBEN

MERSSEMAN KILLIAN
VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO

BOSSU RUNE

VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS
DECAESTEKER YNGWIE

DE PAUW JARNE
DEWIT BRAM

Min V Time

:16:52

06
06
06
06
05
06
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06

03
03
04
04
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
04

VOLH
EA
EA
HAMM
LEBB
RIEM
DEIN
EA
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
LEBB
DEIN
ALVA

RCG
LAT
RCG
LEBB
EA
HAMM
RCG
ACG
DEIN
LEBB
ACME
RCG
RCG
ALVA

DEIN
KAAG
EA
RCG
LEBB
ACW
ACW
ASVO
ASVO
LEBB
LEBB
RIEM
ACW
ASVO
ASVO
RCG
DEIN
STAX
RCG
EA

B WWWW W W wWwwwwww

WWWwWwWwwwwwwwwwww

DWW WWWWWwWwWwwwwwwwwwwww

:35
:36.
:37
:38.
:39.
:41.
142,
:45
:45
145,
:50
:53.
:00.
:00.
:27.

:20.
122,
:23.
:23
:23
124
:25.
:28.
:30.
:38.
:39.
142
:53
:56.

:04
:06.
:12
:16.
:18
:19.
:20.
:21.
124
:27.
:29.
:34
:35
:36.
:37.
:41.
:43.
:46.
: 47
:08

.21

64

.21

91
98
13
15

.36
.75

77

.79

98
88
98
82

04
10
43

.57
.57
.24

22
88
68
88
87

.20
.72

16

.56

44

.59

14

.38

22
88
18

.98

95
74

.27
.56

28
93
40
63
36

.37
.32



O ~J o U W

Nej

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

5809
6488
6158
5848
6037
6562
7284
5812
6031
6165
5762
7231
5898
6053
6271
6272
5789
5790

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1

oY U W N

hoogspringen
Heat:1

o U W N

hockeywerpen
Heat:1

O J o U b W N

NeJ

10
11
12
13

hoogspringen
Heat:1

g w N

3939
4349
3933
3968
3942
4767

300
103
545
218
942
294

7285
6586
7284
7345
8139
6904
7208
7050
6651
7373
7439
6864
6841

3895
3997
2964
2845
3159
3323

DE BLOCK VEERLE
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
VERHAVERT ELINE

VAN QUAETHEM NAOMI
BAUWENS KATO

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
VANHOEIJEN SENNAH
LAUREYS FIEN

GOEN SARA
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
PRAET AXELLE

VAN WAEYENBERGE MARIE
BRUYNOOGHE LORE
GEIREGAT NINA
COOMANS HANNE
DOMBRECHT SIEN
CHAUMILLON TESS
DEMUYNCK FEMKE

Min Men Time :17:28

BROECKAERT CEDRIC
COENE THOR

TOUSSAINT LASSE
CHERLET ROBBE

D'HAESE YILCO

VAN NIEUWENHOVE HANNES

Ben V Time :16:40

GEERARDYN MARTHA
DE WILDE JANA
CLOPTEROP JOLIEN
VERVAET LIES
DIERICKX MARGAUX
RENSHOFER ANNELOT

Ben Men Time :17:08

COENE FINN
DIEPENDAELE MATS
COENE STEN
HERREGODTS BRENT
PAUWELS SEPPO
HETRMAN LIAM
STEPPE SIMON
ROELENS IBEN
LAENENS FLOR
CLAEYS ARNE
BOSMANS NOA
GEERARDYN MICHIEL
VREVEN WARRE

Pup V Time :17:47

VANHOUTTE LOEKA
BOONE YELENA

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
HERREMANS REBECCA
GEERARDYN MARIE
STEELS SITA

03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
04

04
04
04
03
04
04

07
07
07
07
08
07

07
07
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
08
07
08
08

05
05
05
06
05
05

ACW
ASVO
HAMM
DEIN
ACW
VS
DEIN
ACW
ACW
DEIN
STAX
ZA
RCG
KAAG
RCG
RCG
ALVA
ALVA

EA
KAAG
EA
KAAG
EA
ACG

ACW
DEIN
RCG
AVLO
HAMM
KAAG

KAAG
HALE
KAAG
AVLO
ACW
ZA
ZA
DEIN
ACME
STAX
AVLO
ACW
EA

DEIN
KAAG
ZA
ACW
ACW
HAMM

WWWwWwWwwwwdhd b D DD DD DD

D3 J 00 W0 WO

COR R E

41

26.
24,

22

22.
21.
21.

20

19.
19.
14.

14

13.

e

.81
.80
.63
.46
.30
.20
.16
.15
.14
.04
.97
.87
.83
.74
.42
.42
.27
.12

.28
11
.07
.59
.04
.67

.22
.14
.11
.05
.95
.95

.79
79
80
.60
02
94
84
.56
33
26
89
.34
04

.40
.25
.20
.20
.15



verspringen
Heat:1

O ~J o U Wb

3161
3551
4543
2878
3135
3442
3621

6654
7221
6565
8661
8584
7041
7771
6716
6539
7552
7155
7966
7008
6841

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Heat:1
1 885
2 1306
3 725
4 1402
5 117
polsstokspringen
Heat:1
1 4373
2 5249
3 4222
4 4959
5 5277

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

300 meter

Heat:1

g W N

3760
2879
4277
3776
3804
3977
3594
3040
3312

5848
6864
6025
6780
6165

HEYMANS HANNELORE
SAKWE NAOMI

VAN WAEYENBERGE ANNA
VERMEULEN NELE

STERCK LOU

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA
DE PAUW ROOS

Ben Men Time :17:28

VAN LOO FLAVIO
VERSCHUERE JONAS
PAUWELS LARS
AFSCHRIFT LUKA

MAES ZION

VAN UYTFANG MATHIJS
ROOMS LENNERT

VAN DE WALLE SAMUEL
VAN DEN BOSSCHE XANDER
HOUTHOOFT TIMON

DE POORTER VICTOR
DEVLAMYNCK MATHIS
BAEYENS BJARNE
VREVEN WARRE

Ben V Time :17:08

PRAET LISE

DE CREMER CATHO

DE PERMENTIER JUTTA
IMPENS INE
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT

Min Men Time :12:08

DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS
LEDEGEN SIEBE

VINCK SYMEN

DE CREMER HERVE

NIJS NATHAN

Pup V Time :11:24

TAY SENA

TUYLS ZOWIE

DE MULDER KAAT
BASTIL MARGAUX

DE SAEDELEER DINA
LAUREYS ADELINE

DE LATHAUWER SILKE
VERBEKE NOA

MOENS KIARA

Min V Time :17:23

VAN QUAETHEM NAOMI
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE
BAETSLE MANON
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
CHRISTIAENS STIEN

05
05
06
05
06
06
06

08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08

07
07
07
07
08

03
03
03
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

03
04
04
04
03

LEBB
RCG
ZA
ACW
EA
AVLO
STAX

ACME
RCG
ACW
KAAG
KAAG
HAMM
HAMM
RCG
ALVA
RCG
AVLO
RIEM
VITA
EA

AVLO
ASVO
STAX
KAAG
DEIN

VS
EA
AVLO
ASVO
AVLO

RCG
ACW
ACG
ASVO
RIEM
VOLH
VS
AVLO
RIEM

DEIN
RIEM
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN

DN WWWWWWWWWWwWw [ e el e e

> oy oy J

RN N

10

W D> O oy oy OV

46.
48.
49.
50.
52.

.15
.15
.15
.15
.10
.05
.95

.87
.84
.80
.68
.63
.20
.19
.06
.05
.05
.00
.98
.70
.48

.48
.26
.93
.90
.13

.65
.60
.05
.00
.80

.17

.00
.99
.87
.22
.26
.70
.02
.82

90
83
14
82
11

PK
PK
PK



300 meter

Heat:2

300 meter

Heat:1

300 meter

Heat:2

W N o U w DN

g w N

6108
6488
6708
6014
6561
5812

3814
4289
4635
3650

4230
3797
4598
4232
4107

Min V Time :17:23

BONNE AMELIE
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
FRERE ELISE

VAES FRAN

DE CLERCQ ELISE
LAUREYS FIEN

Min Men Time :17:28

VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN
VERSCHUERE TIJS
DE VILDER JARNE
DEMUYNCK KASPER

Min Men Time :17:28

DE JONGE EWOUT

DE WINNE EMILE

DE MUYNCK BRAM
VANDE CAVEY HENRIT
BAEKE RUNE

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03

KAAG
ASVO
ACG
EA
VS
ACW

RCG
RCG
RCG
ALVA

RCG
ZA
ACME
RCG
RIEM

44 .
44.
46.
46.
.35
47.

47

44.
45.
LT
55.

47

42.
42.
.23
.33
.54

43
44
44

14
69
27
33

98

00
47

40

07
64

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK



